
KEY DATES - Summer 1 2024

Monday 15th April 2024 Return to school

Thursday 18th April 2024 Team 3 to visit Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic church

Monday 22nd April Earth Day 2024- wear green to school

Wednesday 24th April 2024 Team 6 family lunch 12.15 pm - 12.45 pm

Thursday 25th April 2024 Team 4 trip to Wizard of Oz Manchester

Wednesday 1st May 2024 Nursery and Team R trip to Park Hall Farm

Friday 3rd May 2024 Everyone’s Welcome Event in the School hall

Monday 6th May 2024 May Bank Holiday- School closed

Wednesday 8th May 2024 Team 4 family lunch 12.15pm - 12.45 pm

Thursday 9th May 2024 Nursery ‘Share the Learning’ session- All families welcome- 2-3pm

Friday 10th May 2024 Team 1 Class Assembly- 9am

Monday 13th May T6 SATS week- Monday- Thursday

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Team 5 Family lunch 12.20pm- 12.50 pm

Friday 24th May 2024 Finish for Half term holidays

Tuesday 4th June 2024 Return to School


